RESULTS

Mr. Lube - Canadian PGA Seniors' Championship / Championnat Senior de 'TACGP Mr. Lube
Presented by / présenté par Cleveland Golf/Srixon

N PGA

: ADIA =
SENIgg i.SJ CHAMPIONSHIP

RattleSnake Point Golf Club, Milton, Ontario
July 5-8, 2010/ 5 au 8 juillet 2010

TO PAR TO PAR
RANK  NAME RESIDENCE SCORE +- EARNINGS RANK NAME RESIDENCE SCORE +- EARNINGS

1 JimRutledge Victoria, BC 67-62-70--199  -17  $10,000.00 26 CarloBlanchard  Rosemere, QC 74-81-75--230  +14 $350.00
2 David Barr Westbank, BC 72-67-70--209 -7 $4,000.00 Andre Harvey Gatineau, QC 80-73-77--230  +14 $350.00
3 Rod Spittle Dublin, OH 69-71-70-210 -6 $2,500.00 AT. (Abe) Buckle Cornwall, ON 74-77-79--230  +14 $350.00
4 Richard Willan Toronto, ON 71-70-73--214 -2 $1,650.00 Bruce Bundy Aurora, ON 78-73-79--230  +14 $350.00

Ken Tarling Sandford, ON 74-69-71--214 -2 $1,650.00 31 Claude Charpentier Lennoxville, QC 74-80-78--232  +16 $240.00
6  Daryl Stubbs S. Delta, BC 71-69-76--216 Even  $1,400.00 32 Scott Knapp Regina, SK 80-80-73--233  +17 $217.50
7 John Rushnell Manilla, ON 72-72-73--217  +1 $1,300.00 Mark Evershed  Ridgeway, ON 81-77-75--233  +17 $217.50
8  Robert Panasik ~ Windsor, ON 73-74-73--220 +4 $1,200.00 34 Jonathan Anderson Holland Landing, ON 81-78-75--234  +18 $200.00
9  Norm Jarvis Surrey, BC 72-76-73--221  +5 $1,137.50 35 Ronald Janes Scarborough, ON 75-79-82--236 +20 $190.00

Dan Clark Markham, ON 73-72-76--221 45 $1,137.50 36 Brian McDonald  Cornwall, ON 78-81-78--237  +21 $180.00
11 Hocan Olsson St-Bruno, QC 75-74-73--222  +6 $1,062.50 37 Neil Smith Thornhill, ON 81-79-78--238  +22 $172.50

Bill Mackenzie Whitchurch Stouffville, ON  74-73-75--222  +6 $1,062.50 Alan Paterson Mount Albert, ON 79-81-78--238  +22 $172.50

Brian Hutton Burlington, ON 74-73-75--222 +6 $1,062.50 39 Dennis Heimpel  Elmira, ON 78-85-76--239  +23 $155.00

Craig Marseilles ~ Maple, ON 68-76-78--222  +6 $1,062.50 Richard Dumeah  Pugwash, NS 81-80-78--239  +23 $155.00
15  David Bell Windsor, ON 72-78-74--224  +8 $950.00 41  Thomas Tremblay Brantford, ON 81-85-74--240  +24

Terry Miskolczi Toronto, ON 73-75-76--224  +8 $950.00 42 Jeff Bentley Brantford, ON 87-77-77--241  +25

Donald Green Thornbury, ON 75-72-77--224  +8 $950.00 Roy Abbenbroek  North Vancouver, BC 79-78-84--241  +25
18  Bob Beauchemin Brampton, ON 77-714-74--225 49 $850.00 44 Attila Becsy Mississauga, ON 76-80-87--243  +27
19 Warren Sye London, ON 80-72-74--226  +10 $800.00 45  Gordon Cochrane Oakville, ON 83-78-84--245  +29
20  George Lacy Sharon, ON 81-78-69--228  +12 $725.00 Bryan Ure Toronto, ON 76-81-88--245  +29

lan Clarke Stoney Creek, ON 80-72-76--228  +12 $725.00 47  Bob Rose Ancaster, ON 85-86-75--246  +30
22 John C. Davis Waterdown, ON 78-77-74--229  +13 $575.00 48  Herbert Holzscheite Mississauga, ON 83-83-81--247  +31

Kenneth Fulton Port Hope, ON 72-79-78--229  +13 $575.00 49  Paul Henrick Caledon, ON 83-82-84--249  +33

Adam Brown Dundas, ON 77-74-78--229  +13 $575.00 50 Ray Meria Edmonton, AB 88-82-83--253  +37

John White St. Catharines, ON 74-75-80--229  +13 $575.00 51 Peter Law Burlington, ON 87-81-88--256  +40
26 Mike Newman London, ON 80-78-72--230 +14 $350.00 52 Pierre Brosseau  Sherbrooke, QC 91-82-88--261  +45
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RANK NAME
1 Donald Green*
Robert Panasik
Terry Miskolczi
Kenneth Fulton
lan Clarke
Duke Doucet
Andre Harvey
Ronald Janes
Attila Becsy
10 Jean Morin
Ross Conklin
12 Alan Paterson
David Shock
Neil Smith
15  Gordon Cochrane
16  Gilles Gareau
17 Thomas Tremblay
Herbert Holzscheiter
19  Peter Law
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Robert Kennedy
Bob Rossi

22  Ray Meria

23  BobRose

24 Andre Maltais
Bert Kea

26  Pierre Brosseau
Michel Robert

SUPER SENIOR

RESIDENCE
Thornbury, ON
Windsor, ON
Toronto, ON

Port Hope, ON
Stoney Creek, ON
St-Lazare, QC
Gatineau, QC
Scarborough, ON
Mississauga, ON
St-Jean-sur-Richelieu, QC
Bracebridge, ON
Mount Albert, ON
Caledonia, ON
Thornhill, ON
Oakville, ON
St-Colomban, QC
Brantford, ON
Mississauga, ON
Burlington, ON
Mississauga, ON
Cookstown, ON
Edmonton, AB
Ancaster, ON
Magog, QC
Napanee, ON
Sherbrooke, QC
Boischatel, QC

SCORE
75-72--147
73-74--147
73-75--148
72-79--151
80-72--152
81-71--152
80-73--153
75-79--154
76-80--156
75-83--158
79-79--158
79-81--160
81-79--160
81-79--160
83-78--161
82-81--163
81-85--166
83-83--166
87-81--168
81-87--168
85-83--168
88-82--170
85-86--171
85-87--172
85-87--172
91-82--173
79-94--173

TOPAR
+-
+3
+3
+4
+7
+8
+8
+9
+10
+12
+14
+14
+16
+16
+16
+17
+19
+22
+22
+24
+24
+24
+26
+27
+28
+28
+29
+29
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N PGA

: ADIA =
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DIAMOND

TO PAR
EARNINGS RANK NAME RESIDENCE SCORE +- EARNINGS
$1,500.00 1 Robert Breen Brampton, ON 73-76--149 +5 $1,000.00
$800.00 2 Douglas Sullivan  Indian Mountain, NB 78-78--156 +12 $500.00
$600.00 3 Don Renaud Ottawa, ON 81-76--157 +13 $300.00
$450.00 4 Alan Ogilvie San Diego, CA 85-82--167 +23 $200.00
$375.00 5  Ben McCallum Mississauga, ON 83-86--169 +25
$375.00 6  John Henrick Orangeville, ON 92-85--177 +33
$325.00
$300.00
$275.00
$237.50
$237.50
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

*  Won in playoff
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